Transair: Advanced Pipe Systems
Quick Reference Guide
[1/2"]  [1"]  [1 1/2"]  [2"]  [2 1/2"]  [3"]  [4"]  [6"]
SUITABLE FLUIDS:
• Compressed air (dry, wet, lubricated)
• Vacuum
• Inert gases
(Please consult us for other fluids)

CP21 U2 13 13 ISO B 3/8
CP21 A1 08 8 ARO 1/4
CP21 A1 10 10 ARO 1/4
CP21 A1 13 13 ARO 1/4
Plug with
hosetail ID (mm) Style Body (in)
9085 23 14 1/4 ISO B 1/4
9085 23 08 5/16 ISO B 1/4
9085 30 60 3/8 ISO B 1/4
9085 30 08 5/16 ISO B 3/8
9085 30 60 3/8 ISO B 3/8
9085 30 62 1/2 ISO B 3/8
Transmitter with
current
transformer Current (amps)
SNC-070-2-8MP-KY 70
SNC-100-2-8MP-KY 100
SNC-150-2-8MP-KY 150
SNC-200-2-8MP-KY 200
SNC-250-2-8MP-KY 250
SNC-300-2-8MP-KY 300
SNC-400-2-8MP-KY 400
SNC-600-2-8MP-KY 600
SNC-800-2-8MP-KY 800
Collection
server
SN-CS-1 X X
Primary receiver node